
ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI-600 025
TIME TABLE  P.G. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC. -2022

ADDITIONS  

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

For Candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of
Technology, Trichy

M.Sc-Software Engineering

M.C.A.

M.C.A.

R-2007

R-2008

R-2009

Regulations :

Regulations :

Regulations :

XCS351

CA5252A

CA5151
CA5252

SUBJECT COD

SUBJECT COD

SUBJECT COD

Operations Research

Resource Management Techniques

Object Oriented Programming
Internet Programming

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

05

04

02
04

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

16-DEC-22

12-JAN-23

04-JAN-23
06-JAN-23

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

:FN

:FN

:FN
:FN

Session

Session

Session


